= w
saruroay  ETS INFORMATION w
Abbottsfield to Clareview to ETS Real-Time :
Clareview Abbottsfield Track your bus anywhere anytime from your o
hone or computer using these recommended
Mbbotisield 235 gy st f st DBSE el ,  PTOME P B (-~
Clareview Clareview | Clareview Clareview = real-time tools:
TC Rd 132 Av 1 1 132 Av Rd TC S
% trqn5|t' FDI takeETS.com aGoogle Maps
B> O>® | &>O>®>® : =
7:20 7:25 7:31 7:38 ETS Text & Ride 31100
7:42 7:51 7:56 8:03
8:20 8:25 8:31 8:38 Text the bus stop number to 31 IOQ or bus
8:42 | 8:51 8:56 9:03 stop # [space] bus route # to receive your
9:20 9:25 9:31 9:38
9:42| 9:51 9:56 10:03 bus schedule by text message.
10:20 10:25 10:31 10:38 . .
10:42 10:51 /10:56 |11:03 ETS BusLink 780-496-1600 Clareview
and every 30 ’"%’.‘ﬁ';‘ﬂ‘.’g;" 11 .26 | 1:33 Get automated transit information by phone 24/7. Abbottsfield
1:20 1:25 1:31 1:38 s:a2| 1:51] 1:56| 2:0 ofttsrie
H) :5 :5 :03 i
1:50 1:55 2:01 2:08 Customer Service .
2:12 2:21 2:26 2:33 For assistance with transit-related questions,
2:20 2:25 2:31 2:38 2:42| 2:51| 2:56| 3:03 call 311 to speak with an agent 24/7 or email
2:50 2:55 3:01 3:08| ’ ’ ’ 311@edmonton.ca. If calling from outside
3:12 3:21 3:26 3:33 Edmonton, dial 780-442-5311. For Lost &
3:20) 3:25 3:31) 3:38 3:42 | 3:51 3:56 4:03 Found call 780-496-1622 and leave a message.
3:50 3:55 4:01 4:08 4:12| 4:21| a:26| 4:33
4:20 4:25 4:31 4:38| ) ’ ) Transit Watch 780-442-4900
4:42 4:51 4:56 5:03 Report unsafe behavior, suspicious activity
4:50 4:55 5:01| 5:08 i
5:12| 5:21| 5:26 | 5:33 or pagkages to uniformed ETS staff or call
5:20 5:25 5:31 5:38 Transit Watch.
5:42 5:51 5:56 6:03
590 9:55 6:01 608 . 6:21 6:26 6:33 ITY 780-944-5555
6:20 6:25 6:31 6:38 Telephone service for people with decreased
6:42 6:51 6:56 7:03 ;
7:20 7:25 7:31 7:38 hearing and/or speech abilities.
7:42 7:51 7:56 8:03
8:20 8:25 8:31 8:38 li /takeETS
=
l SUNDAY @edmontontransit
8:20 8:25 8:31| 8:38| 8:44 8:51 8:57 9:03
9:20 9:25 9:31 9:38| 9:44 9:51 9:57 10:03 B ETs connect
10:20 10:25 10:31 10:38|10:44 10:51 10:57 11:03
11:20(11:25 11:31|11:38|11:44 |11:51 11:57 |12:03 E /takeETSalert
12:20 12:25 12:31 12:38(12:44 12:51 12:57 1:03
1:20| 1:25| 1:31 1:38| 1:44 1:51| 1:57 | 2:03 All ETS routes are accessible and all buses are
2:20 2:25 2:31 2:38| 2:44| 2:51 2:57 3:03 equipped with bike racks except for community and
3:20 3:25 3:31 3:38| 3:44| 3:51 3:57 4:03 regional buses.
4:20 4:25 4:31 4:38| 4:44 4:51 4:57 5:03
5:20 5:25 5:31| 5:38| 5:44 5:51 5:57 6:03
6:20 6:25 6:31| 6:38
ETS takeETS.com | ETS

Bold Text represents P.M. time TC = Transit Centre C=Community Bus Subject to change without notice



50 s
N

% CLAREVIEW
4 LRT
WEST SIDE
2,137,149, 181, 184,
188, 190, 192, 193,
g 195, 381, 512, 580

EAST SIDE
10, 11, 182, 183, 185,
186, 187, 302

P 139 Avg

TN AS
1S or
37 St

134 Ave

134 Ave

&
()
d 132A Ave

Hermitage Rd

(233

]27 AVe

50 St

|

SEASONAL ROUTES o
. (]
September to April only Wbead
- Routes 54, 97, 98 & 399 7
September to June only
- Routes 46, 165, 167, 186, 187 & 188
- Route 11, 44, 130, 145, 163 & 164
extensions
w
=
= 1 8 3 121 Ave
= Map revised April 29, 2018 -
w
s Bus Route ====x (apital LRT g
=)= Express Service === Metro LRT
" Stops s Indited
& Transit Centre © Shopping Centre 119 Ave
[@] LRT &Transit Centre B Hospital
@  Timing Point 4 High School 118 Ave
3 Park &Ride © Major Attraction & b
©
The Gity of Edmonton disclaims any lablty for the us oftis map. No reproduction of this map, ™ <
in whole ot i part, is permitted without express written cansen of Edmonlon Tansit Sevice ™

142 Ave

26 St
23 st

&
139 Ave &

Victoria Tr

24 st
=

135 Ave

Clareview Rd

132A Ave

Py MBIARID|D

Hyngen®”

Vinoria Tr

ABBOTTSFIELD

8,141,142,
180, 183, 185

[au}
—_
=
(==

Abbottsfield to
Clareview
Atborsfield 8% g7t
TC Rd 132 Av
L2005
3138 8i%8 Bk
8% 8y 6
798 733 il
7:35| 7:39| 7:46
7:50| 7:54 8:01
8:20 8:24 8:31
8:50| 8:54| 9:01
9:22 9:26 9:33
9:52 9:57 10:03
10:22 10:27 10:33
and eve
1:22 1:27 1:33
1:52 1:57 2:03
2:22 2:27 2:33
2:52 2:57 3:05
3:22 3:28 3:36
3:50 3:56 4:04
4:20 4:26 4:34
4:50 4:56 5:04
5:20 5:26 5:34
5:50 5:55 6:01
6:20 6:25 6:31
6:50 6:55 7:01
7:20 7:25 7:31
7:50 7:55 8:01
8:20 8:25 8:31
8:50 8:55 9:01
9:20 9:25 9:31

East
Clareview
TC

-
:55
125

:55
:10

125
140

:55
10
140
:10
140
:10
140
ary 30
140
:10
140
112
146
114

- -
O O ©W ©W 0 W N NN ~NO oug

AW W NN =

4:44

5:14

144
:08

o a

138
:08
138
:08
138
:08
:38

© © 0o o N N O

East
(loreview

TC
©»

127
142
112
142
112
144
10:14

© ©® © N N

©

minute
1:14

144
14
44
14
137

152
:07

122
137

107
137

:52
:18

148
118
148
118
148
118
9:48

© 0 00 N N O oo o0 O AR AW W W NN =

Clareview to

Abbottsfield
37t (luzr?evsi:aw
132 Av Rd
>©)>‘)
6:34 6:41
7:04 7:11
7:34 7:41
7:49| 7:56
8:19 8:26
8:49 | 8:56
9:19 9:26
9:51 9:57
10:21(10:27
10:51 10:57
.51?2;“11:27
1:51 1:57
2:21 2:27
2:51 2:57
3:21 3:27
3:47 3:55
ait7 aids
4:32 4:40
4:47 4:55
5:17  5:25
5:47 | 5:54
8i2% 8%
6:55 7:01
7:25 7:31
7:55 8:01
8:25 8:31
8:55 9:01
9:25 9:31
9:55 10:01

Abbottsfield
TC

-®

6:48
7:18

148
103
133
103
133
10:03
10:33
11:03

1:33
:03
133
:03
:33
102

17
:32

147
102

132
:00

:15
137

107
137
107
137
107
137
107

© © o oo N

© ©W © 0 0 N N o0 O u ubh Hh A W O NN

-

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Bold Text represents P.M. time

TC = Transit Centre

Subject to change without notice

TIMING POINTS



S0 S

727 AVe

SEASONAL ROUTES

September to April only

- Routes 54, 97, 98 & 399
September to June only

- Routes 46, 165, 167, 186, 187 & 188

- Route 11, 44, 130, 145, 163 & 164
extensions

Late Night Only

Map revised April 29, 2018

s Bus Route ==xx= (apital LRT

= (&)= Express Service
Stops as Indicated
|&]  Transit Centre
[@]  LRT & Transit Centre

@ Timing Point

=== Metro LRT
© Shopping Centre
Hospital
& High School
2 Park &Ride © Major Attraction

The City of Edmonton disclaims any liabltyfor the use of this map. No reproduction ofthis map,
in wnole or i part, is permitted without express writen consent o Edmonton Transit Senvice.

1S ov

CLAREVIEW

LRT
WEST SIDE
2,137,149, 181, 184,
188, 190, 192, 193,
195, 381, 512, 580
EAST SIDE
10, 11, 182, 183, 185,
186, 187, 302

134 Ave

26 St

139 Ave

Victoria Tr
®
[9,]
z
o

132A Ave 132A Ave
Hooke Ry
<
% 3
0% %
%, %
e/, vge R
Ow/,eod . d
r

38 St

121 Ave

119 Ave |

118 Ave

i
Shoppers Hall

ABBOTTSFIELD

8,141,142,
180, 183, 185

142 Aye

Py MOIABIDID

Hyndman Cres

East

1C

PM|10:05

[}
—_
=
o
(==

PM

e
[=X7-N. I
[=X=-N-N=-]
aoaa

Clareview

Clareview to

Abbottsfield

1C

=®

7:18
8:18
9:18
10:18

Abbottsheldfabbottsfeld . O

10:18

11:18

=
=
=18
PM| 9:05 9:18| 9:20
10:1810:20
11:18 11:20

Abbottsfield
to Clareview

(loreview
T

E>®

10:20 10:33

11:20 11:33

9:33
10:33
11:33

7:20
8:20
9:20
10:20

7:33
8:33
9:33
10:33

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

Bold Text represents P.M. time

TC = Transit Centre

C=Community Bus

Subject to change without notice

TIMING POINTS



